
H190A2

A3

A1

BR.

BR. BR. BR.

BR.

BR.

BR.

BR.

BR.BR.BR.BR.

BR.

E

ENTRANCE 3

Teknik rum

Logistic zone A

O
ut

do
or

 a
re

a

H
20

5

Conference
Reception

E

Auditorium 15

Te
kn

ik
ru

m
 1

Kitchen

F1

Fi
re

ce
nt

ra
l

F3F0

F2

F4

E

ENTRANCE 4

F5

Outdoor Area at Entrance 4

Foyer

Goods Delivery 50

Garage
Door D2

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

51x Ø150 tables
6x Buffet
117x 9 sq.m.

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

Buffet tables

Bu
ffe

t t
ab

le
s

Closed
Security
Doors

Closed
Doors

Closed
Doors

Up to
Conference

rooms

Up to
Conference

rooms

Entrance Entrance

Exit

001002

003 004

005006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

080

019

020

021

022

023 024 025 026

027

028

029

030

079

035

036

037

038

039

040

041 042 043 044 045

046047048

049 050 051

052

053

054

055

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

062063

064 065

066067

068 069

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

071070

073 072

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

074077

076 075

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

092091

090 093

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

082085

084 083

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

Bu
ffe

t t
ab

le
s

Bu
ffe

t t
ab

le
s

Closed
Doors

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

BAR

Cloak room

Suitcases

R
EG

ISTR
ATIO

N

Bu
ffe

t t
ab

le
s

32.00m²
8.0x4.0m

BAR9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

9.00m²
3.0x3.0m

088087

086 089

014 015 032 033 034 057
9.00m²

3.0x3.0m

078081

106

107 105 102 101 098 097 094

095096099100103104108

109

110 111 114 115 118 119 122 123 126

125124121120117116113112

Ceiling Height 6m

BuffetBuffetBuffet BuffetBuffetBuffet

Exhibitor Lunch Area

EVENT: ROOM or HALL:

EVENT DATE: SCALE:

REVISION TEXT:

LAST SAVE NO:REVISION DATE:

NAME:

BC SET UP

BC SET UP PREF.

IN USE BY CUSTOMER

BC DISMANTLINGFILENAME:

PLOT BY

Alle rettigheder forbeholdes BC Hospitality Group - yderligere brug af dokumenterne kun med godkendelse af BC Hospitality Group - Alle målinger og oplysninger skal kontrolleres af kunden 
All rights reserved BC Hospitality Group - further use of the documents only with approval of BC Hospitality Group - All measurements and information must be checked by the customer

FEFCO

20-22 October 2021

SALESPLANA1-HALL

FIT TO A3 23. juni 2021 09:25:11DAN

EADF1021 FEFCO

DAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
EL Skab

AutoCAD SHX Text
69

AutoCAD SHX Text
70

AutoCAD SHX Text
233,4m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
95,4m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
68m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
60m2

AutoCAD SHX Text
96m2


	Sheets and Views
	SALESPLAN A


